CLAUSSEN 
J. A. JOHNSON 
G. J. GARDELL 
C. A. STfu~TE 

84 ENLISTED 

d. Neu Non-Crew Member Personnel Assigned 

GySgt J. B. CARISON 
SSgt S. G. 1I1cCALLAIGAN 
Cp1 J. D. JUMPER 

4. AvlARDS 

There \-rere one (1) Navy Achievement Medal with Combat "V" and three 
hundred sixty four (364) Air Medals a:warded during this period.